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YOUR 
RENOVATION.
YOUR WAY.
We work with manufacturers worldwide 
to provide access to supplies that 
support your vision and your timelines for 
renovations, and we’re the only supplier 
that offers a full range of tailored solutions 
built with your property or facility in mind. 

OUR SUPPORT TIMELINE
Our team is here to support you from project concept to completion.

Energy Star
Product meets Energy Star specifications. 
More information at energystar.gov.

Direct Savings Solution
Product is eligible for Direct Savings.  
See page 3 for more information.

Made/Assembled in USA
Product has been made/
assembled in the USA.

New Product
Products are a new addition 
to our product offering.

WaterSense 
Certified to use at least 20% less water, 
save energy and perform as well as or 
better than regular models.

ADA
Product complies with the 
Americans with Disabilities Act

PROPERTY WALK
When a new opportunity arises, 
a Renovation Support Team 
associate will visit the property 
to measure units and gather key 
information for a successful kickoff.

PARTNERSHIP
If selected as the renovation 
supply partner, we boost our 
local inventory and/or begin 
production to meet the demands 
of the project.

COMPLETION
Our dedicated MRO associates 
are available long after your 
renovation is complete to offer 
you reliable, ongoing support 
for your maintenance, repair and 
operational needs.

PROJECT LIFE CYCLE
For the entire duration of the 
project, we monitor its progress 
to adjust timelines and make sure 
the material needs are being 
met appropriately.

QUOTE
Next, we initiate the quoting 
process, fine-tuning the details 
based on the project’s specific 
requirements, whether it involves 
pricing per unit, bulk orders, 
imports, etc.
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China

Taiwan

Distribution 
Centers

Thailand

Job Site

Ferguson Global 
Consolidation Center

HOW WE PASS SAVINGS 
DIRECTLY TO YOU
Our Direct Savings Solution reduces the number of stops your order will 
make before it gets to you, reducing the administrative and labor costs 
associated with traditional shipping methods. This solution is available to 
all of our customers, nationwide.

Look for this icon 
to find products 
eligible for our  
Direct Savings 

Solution.

DIRECT SAVINGS SOLUTION

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS

Organized and shipped 
according to your entire 

project's needs.

Products delivered straight to 
your facility so they are ready 

when you need them.

Fewer invoices and fewer 
deliveries and site visits 

to coordinate.
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We’ve designed our renovations supply services to maximize your benefit and minimize the time, 
money and stress expended during the process. When you partner with us on a renovations project, 
you’ll benefit from:

•	 A single point of contact for your entire renovation portfolio

•	 Customized service packages for every budget and timeline

•	 Manufacturer relationships and unrivaled product offering

•	 Online tools and resources available 24/7 to help keep track of your projects

RENOVATIONS 
SUPPLY  
MADE SIMPLE 

We offer three unique supply solutions to help you save, and our team is 
standing by to help you determine which option best suits your project.

Any style, any budget, any project—the experts are here to help get 
you the resources you need, when and where you need them.

DIRECT SAVINGS 
You pick, we ship, you 
save. Consolidate your 

order and ship complete 
project packages 

straight to your site 
to minimize costs.

VALUE ADDED 
Choose from a selection 

of name-brand or our 
high-quality brands 

and products stocked 
in cross-country 

distribution centers.

CUSTOM CHOICE 
For properties that 

require specific products 
and brands, this solution 
offers fully customizable 

access to the specific 
SKUs you need.
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Multifamily Team:  
apartment.renovations@ferguson.com

Senior Living Team: 
srliving.renovations@ferguson.com

Hospitality Team: 
hotel.renovations@ferguson.com

Affordable Housing Team: 
affordable.housing@ferguson.com

Visit ferguson.com/renovations for more.

Call 855-521-1805 to connect with the right renovations team for your 
project or contact the team directly using the emails below.
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Matte Black Fixtures

LIGHTING

LED Oval Saturn Ceiling Fixture
10049912
• Matte black • Selectable 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K 
• Dimmable • 32-1/2" L x 18" W x 4-1/4"H • 50,000 average hour life     

LED Round Saturn Ceiling Fixture
• Matte black • Selectable 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K 
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life      

Item# Diameter Watts Lumens
10049910 10" 16 1,000
10049911 14" 20 1,400

LED Round Flat Panel Ceiling Fixture
• Matte black • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000K • Dimmable 
• 50,000 average hour life • 90 CRI     

Item# Diameter Watts Lumens
10049908 9" 18 1,020
10049907 12" 24 1,500

1x4 LED Flat Panel Fixture
10049906
• Matte black • 50W integrated LED • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000K • 4,000 lumens • White diffuser • Dimmable 
• Flush mount installation • 47-7/8" L x 11-7/8" W x 1" H 
• 50,000 average hour life 

3-Light 
Pendant Fixture
10049909
• Matte black • White linen shade • 20" D x 9" H • Includes (1) 12" and 
(1) 18" length of stem • Requires three 100W medium base bulbs     

LED Linear Bath Vanity Fixture
• Matte black • 3,000K • White acrylic lens • 4-3/4" H x 3-2/3" D 
• 50,000 average hour life     

Item# Length Watts Lumens
10049916 24" 18 1,500
10049917 36" 23 2,000

Bath Vanity Fixture
• Matte black • Opal etched glass • Mounts up or down • 8-3/4" H x 
6-5/8" D • Requires 60W medium base bulbs     

Item# Lights Length
10049913 3 21-5/8"
10049914 4 30-1/2"

3-Light Bath Vanity Fixture
10049915
• Matte black • Clear seeded glass • Mounts up or down • 8-7/8" H x 
26-5/8" L x 6-3/4" D • Requires three 75W medium base bulbs     
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Indoor Ceiling Fixtures

LED Oval Saturn Ceiling Fixture
• Brushed nickel • 50,000 average hour life        

Item# Size Watts Lumens Kelvin
9211705 24" L x 13-1/2" W x 4-1/4" H 34 2,500 3,000

9211711 32-1/2" L x 18" W x 4-1/4" H 34 2,400
2,700/3,000/ 
3,500/4,000/ 
5,000

LED Round Flat Panel Ceiling Fixture
• Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000K • Optional brushed nickel or white 
trim • White plastic lens • Dimmable • 90 CRI     

Item# Diameter Watts Lumens
9205202 5" 6 330
9205196 7" 12 700
9205193 9" 18 1,020
9205186 12" 24 1,500

3-Light Pendant Fixture
9211713
• Brushed nickel • Alabaster-style 
glass • 20-1/8" D x 22-7/8" H  
• Requires three 100W medium 
base bulbs     

3-Light Pendant Fixture
9205176
• Brushed nickel • White linen shade 
• 20" D x 9" H • Includes (1) 12" and 
(1) 18" length of stem • Requires three 
60W medium base bulbs     

3-Light Pendant Fixture
9205203
• Brushed nickel • White acrylic 
shade • 20" D x 7-7/8" H • Includes 
(1) 6", (1) 12" and (1) 18" length of 
stem • Requires three 60W medium 
base bulbs     

5-Light Chandelier
10075658
• Brushed nickel • Etched white glass 
• 20" D x 20" H • Includes 144" of extra 
lead wire and 60" of chain      

LED Round Saturn Ceiling Fixture
• Selectable 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K • White acrylic lens 
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life      

Item# Diameter Watts Lumens
9211702 10" 16 1,000
9211718 12" 16 1,000
9211719 14" 20 1,400
9211717 16" 25 1,600
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Indoor Ceiling Fixtures

LIGHTING

3' 4-Light Track Fixture
9211706
• Brushed nickel • Four adjustable heads • 36" W x 9" H • Requires 
four medium base A15 bulbs      

Semi Flush Mount Ceiling Fixture
9205177
• Brushed nickel • Alabaster glass • 15-3/4" Dia. x 10-3/8" H 
• Requires two 100W medium base bulbs      

Twist On Glass Ceiling Fixture
• Brushed nickel • Alabaster twist-on glass • Requires 60W medium 
base bulbs       

Item# Diameter Lights
9211708 12" 2
9211707 14" 2
9211709 16" 3

6" Mushroom Ceiling Fixture
9211699
• Brushed nickel • White glass • Requires one 60W medium 
base bulb       

6" Mushroom Ceiling Fixture With Pull Chain
9211724
• Brushed nickel • White glass • Requires one 60W 
medium base bulb       

9" LED Mushroom Ceiling Fixture
10075656
• 20W • Lumens: 1,200 • 4,000K • Brushed nickel • White glass 
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life   

6" Globe Ceiling Fixture
9211710
• Brushed nickel • White glass • Requires one 60W medium 
base bulb       

6" LED Globe Ceiling Fixture
10075655
• 10.5W • Lumens: 635 • 4,000K • Brushed nickel • White glass 
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life   
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Indoor Ceiling Fixtures

6" LED Disc Light
• Selectable 2,700/3,000/4,000K • Dimmable • 90 CRI • For 
installation in most 3-1/2" and 4" square, octagon, or round junction 
boxes • Wet location     

Item# Watts Lumens
9882394 11 600
9882395 15 900

7" LED Disc Light
9882396
 • Selectable 2,700/3,000/4,000K • Dimmable • 90 CRI • For 
installation in most 3-1/2" and 4" square, octagon, or round junction 
boxes • Wet location    

LED Linear Ceiling Fixture
10075654
• 35W • 4,000K • Lumens: 2,400 • Brushed nickel • White acrylic lens 
• Dimmable • 48-1/4" L x 10" W x 3-1/4" D • 50,000 average hour life  

LED Linear Saturn Fixture
10075659
• 35W • 4,000K • Lumens: 2,400 • Brushed nickel • White acrylic 
lens • Dimmable • 46-3/4" L x 9-3/4" W x 3-5/8" D • 50,000 average 
hour life  

2' x 2' LED Flat Panel Fixture
10075653
• 40W integrated LED • 120V • Lumens: 4,000 • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000K • White • White diffuser • Dimmable • Flush 
mount installation • 23-7/8" L x 23-7/8" W x 1" H 

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture
10075652
• 45W integrated LED • 120V • Lumens: 4,000 • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000K • White • White diffuser • Dimmable • Flush 
mount installation • 47-7/8" L x 11-7/8" W x 1" H 

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture
• 45W integrated LED • 120V • Lumens: 4,000 • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000K • White diffuser • Dimmable • Flush mount 
installation • 47-7/8" L x 11-7/8" W x 1" H • 50,000 average hour life 

Item# Finish
10075651 Brushed Nickel
10049906 Matte Black

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture
9205175
• 40W integrated LED • 120-277V • Lumens: 4,100 • 4,000K • Brushed 
nickel • White diffuser • Dimmable • 48" L x 21-1/8" W x 2" D  
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Bathroom Fixtures

LIGHTING

LED Linear Bath Vanity Fixture
• 3,000K • White acrylic lens • 4-3/4" H x 3-2/3" D • 50,000 average 
hour life      

Item# Length Finish
10075660 24" Brushed Nickel
10049916 24" Matte Black
10049917 36" Matte Black

LED Linear Bath Vanity Fixture
• 120-270V • 3,000K • Brushed nickel • White acrylic diffuser 
• 6" W x 4-3/8" D • Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life   

Item# Length Watts Lumens
9211712 24" 25 2,300
9211714 36" 29 2,800
9211704 48" 40 3,300

LED Vanity Fixture
• 3,000K • Brushed nickel • White acrylic lens • 8" H x 3-5/8" D 
• 50,000 average hour life     

Item# Lights Length Watts Lumens
9205194 1 8-1/8" 10 770
9205179 2 19" 32 1,490
9205201 3 30" 47 2,200
9205191 4 41-3/4" 63 2,900

Bath Vanity Fixture
• Brushed nickel • Frosted white glass • Mounts up or down 
• 11-1/8" H x 6-1/2" D • Requires 60W medium base bulbs     

Item# Lights Length
9205192 2 12-5/8"
9205188 3 21-1/8"
9205187 4 29-3/8"

Bath Vanity Fixture
• Brushed nickel • Opal etched glass • Mounts up or down 
• 8-3/4" H x 6-5/8" D • Requires 60W medium base bulbs     

Item# Lights Length
9205185 2 14-/12"
9205190 3 21-5/8"
9205189 4 30-1/2"

Bath Vanity Fixture
• Satin nickel • Frosted glass • 8" H x 7-1/4" D • Requires 60W 
medium base bulbs      

Item# Lights Length
9211723 3 24"
9211721 4 30"
9211722 5 36"
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Indoor Wall Fixtures

Outdoor Wall Fixtures

LED Wall Sconce
9211701
• 10W • 3,000K • Lumens: 600 • Brushed 
nickel • White acrylic lens • 9-7/8" H x 7" 
W x 3-1/2" D • 50,000 average hour life   

LED Wall Sconce
10075661
• 10W • 3,000K • Lumens: 660 
• Brushed nickel • Alabaster glass 
• 7" H x 15" W x 4" D • 50,000 average 
hour life   

LED Clip Wall Sconce
9211700
• 10W • 3,000K • Lumens: 700 • Brushed 
nickel • Alabaster-Style Glass • 6" H x 
12-1/2" W x 5-1/4" D • 50,000 average 
hour life   

1-Light LED Wall Sconce
9205194
• 10W • 3,000K • Lumens: 770 
• Brushed nickel • White acrylic 
lens • 8" H x 8-1/8" W x 3-5/8" D 
• 50,000 average hour life   

LED Cube Wall Lantern
9211720
• 7.5W • Lumens: 400 • 3,000K • Black 
cast aluminum housing • Clear glass 
• 8-1/2" H x 4-1/2" W x 5-3/4" D    

LED Wall Fixture
9211725
• 10W • Lumens: 500 • 3,000K 
• Greystone finish • White acrylic lens 
• 9-7/8" H x 7" W x 3-1/2" D    

LED Wall Fixture
• 16W • Lumens: 1,250 
• 5,000K  • White polycarboate 
lens • 14-1/8" H x 10" W x 5-3/4" D 
• 50,000 average hour life   

Item# Finish
9205184 Oil Rubbed Bronze
9205200 Silver

LED Wall Fixture
9211716
• 10W • Lumens: 530 
• 4,000K • Black • Frosted glass 
• 9-3/4" H x 7-5/8" W x 4-1/2" D 
• 50,000 average hour life   

LED Wall Sconce
9211715
• 10W • 3,000K • Lumens: 680 • Brushed 
nickel & oil-rubbed bronze finials 
included • White satin etched glass 
• 8-1/4" H x 8" W x4" D    

Wall Sconce
9211703
• Brushed nickel & oil-rubbed bronze 
finials included • White satin etched 
glass • 8-1/4" H x 8" W x4" D • Requires 
one 100W medium base bulb      
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Ceiling Fans

LIGHTING

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • 3,000K • 2 medium base 15,000 average 
hour life bulbs included • Five reversible silver/light maple blades   

Item#
8928738 Ceiling fan
10075648 Energy Star rated fan
10075649 Replacement glass

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
7775697
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel 
• Opal schoolhouse light kit • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000K • 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible 
sapelle/beech blades  

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
7775696
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • White • Opal schoolhouse 
light kit • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included • 3,000K 
• 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible white/light maple blades  

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • 3,000K • 2 medium base 15,000 average 
hour life bulbs included • Five reversible cherry/light maple blades   

Item#
8928735 Ceiling fan
10075650 Energy Star rated fan

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Chrome • Frosted 
glass • 22W integrated LED light kit • 3,000K • Five gray wood 
grain blades   

Item#
7775693 Ceiling fan
10075649 Replacement glass

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Matte black • Frosted 
glass • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included • 3,000K 
• 15,000 average hour life • Five matte black blades  

Item#
10049905 Ceiling fan
10075649 Replacement glass
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Ceiling Fans

44" LED Three-Blade Ceiling Fan
8928739
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Gunmetal finish • White 
frosted glass light kit • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included 
• 3,000K • 10,000 average hour life • Three reversible black/graphite 
blades  

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
8928740
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included 
• 3,000K • 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible light 
gray/English walnut blades  

44" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan
8928734
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • 22W integrated LED light kit • 3,000K 
• 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible light gray/chocolate 
maple blades  

52" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount Ceiling Fan
8928737
• Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included 
• 3,000K • 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible walnut/light 
maple blades  

42" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount Ceiling Fan
7775698
• Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • Opal 
glass globe • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included • 3,000K 
• 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible walnut/maple blades  

42" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount Ceiling Fan
7775692
• Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • Opal 
glass globe • (1) 6.5W medium base LED bulb included • 3,000K 
• 10,000 average hour life • Five reversible white/maple blades  

52" LED Remote Control Three-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel • White 
frosted glass light kit • 22W integrated LED light kit • 3,000K 
• Three black blades   

Item#
7775695 Ceiling fan
8035538 Replacement glass

52" LED Remote Control Three-Blade Ceiling Fan
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Matte Black • White 
frosted glass light kit • 22W integrated LED light kit • 3,000K 
• Three black blades   

Item#
10049904 Ceiling fan
8035538 Replacement glass
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FULL-BOX  
CABINET  
SOLUTIONS

When you’re in need of full 
cabinet replacement or looking to 
add storage to your spaces, find 
the right style and finish* from our 
offering of full-box cabinets. 

Measuring and drawing services 
available upon request.
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CABINET DOOR & DRAWER FRONTS

Select 

Choose the color and 
style of both doors 

and pulls from more 
than 70 options.*

Measure

Measure your current 
doors and drawers for 
the perfect custom fit. 

Install

Your kit will arrive with 
everything needed 

for a hassle-free 
installation. 

Enjoy

Satisfaction 
guaranteed on all 

products. 

OUR FOUR-STEP MAKEOVER

We offer custom refacing kits 
for painless cabinet upgrades. 
Each kit includes everything required 
for a straightforward upgrade from 
scuffed, broken or outdated to fresh 
and pristine, including:

•	 Fronts, knobs and pulls in your 
choice of style and color

•	 Standard and soft-close hidden 
hinges in multiple overlays

•	 Screws, rubber bumpers, false-front 
brackets and touch-up materials, 
including matching paint and primer

•	 Jigs to easily and accurately drill 
doors for hardware

*Ask a Ferguson sales associate about color/style/finish availability in your area.
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PROFLO®  Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole installation, 
deck plate included       

Item# Finish
9832942 Polished Chrome
9832965 Brushed Nickel

Kitchen Faucets

PLUMBING

PROFLO® Tecopa Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
 • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole installation, deck plate included       

Item# Finish GPM
5133441 Polished Chrome 1.8
5133440 Brushed Nickel 1.8
8111493 Brushed Nickel 1
10176162 Matte Black 1.8

PROFLO® Orvis Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole installation, 
deck plate included • 3-Function sprayer: Stream, full spray & pause 
with 360° swivel      

Item# Finish
9832962 Polished Chrome
9832929 Brushed Nickel
9832960 Matte Black

PROFLO® Loftus Modern Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole installation, 
deck plate included • 3-Function sprayer: Stream, full spray & pause 
with 360° swivel      

Item# Finish
10098765 Polished Chrome
10098767 Brushed Nickel
10098766 Matte Black

PROFLO® Basque Spring Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole installation, 
deck plate included       

Item# Finish
9832931 Polished Chrome
9832963 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Economy Fixed Post Basket Only
465676
• Fits opening of 3-1/2" • Stainless steel trim & basket • Brass nuts       
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Kitchen Sinks

PROFLO® Bealeton Top-Mount Double Bowl 
Kitchen Sink
• 304 Stainless steel • Self-rimming • U-channel installation 
• Undercoated and padded for quiet operation • Center drain 
• Color/Finish: Satin stainless steel    

Item# Depth Gauge # of Holes ADA
4481082 6" 22 3 ✓
4481083 6" 22 4 ✓
7339400 7" 20 3 —
7339413 7" 20 4 —
7339403 8" 20 3 —
7339401 8" 20 4 —

PROFLO® Polomosa Under-Mount Single-Bowl 
Kitchen Sink
• 304 Stainless steel • Sound-absorption pads and coating to 
minimize sound • Center drain • Color/Finish: Satin stainless steel    

Item# Depth Length Width Gauge
5130873 8" 23-5/16" 17-5/8" 18
5130875 9" 29-3/4" 18" 18

Westcraft® 1/3 HP Garbage Disposal
• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic grind chamber 
• Heavy-duty induction motor • One-year limited warranty • Quick 
lock sink mount allows for easy installation and replacement of 
any disposer     

Item# Type
7507336 Less Power Cord
7507312 Factory-Installed Power Cord

Westcraft® 1/2 HP Garbage Disposal
• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic grind chamber 
• Heavy-duty induction motor • Two-year limited warranty • Quick 
lock sink mount allows for easy installation and replacement of 
any disposer     

Item# Type
7507306 Less Power Cord
7507302 Factory-Installed Power Cord

Garbage Disposers
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PLUMBING
Lavatory Faucets

PROFLO® Colliston Two-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With 50/50 pop-up      

Item# Finish
10081297 Polished Chrome
10081298 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Lithgow Modern Two-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With brass pop-up      

Item# Finish
10081301 Polished Chrome
10081302 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Willett Two-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With brass pop-up      

Item# Finish
9808043 Polished Chrome
9808039 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Alvord Single-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With brass pop-up • Deck plate included     

Item# Finish
9808075 Polished Chrome
9807992 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Gerald Single-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge       

Item# Finish Pop-Up Type
9832928 Polished Chrome 50/50
9832943 Brushed Nickel 50/50

PROFLO® Kelper Single-Handle Bath Faucet
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • With 
50/50 pop-up      

Item# Finish
9808007 Matte Black
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Lavatory Sinks

PROFLO® Rockaway Top-Mount Lavatory Sink
1861253
• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for ADA 
installation • Overall size: 19" • Bowl Size: 14-1/2" x 11-3/4" x 8" 
• Faucet Installation: 3 hole, 4" centers • Material: Vitreous china 
• Color/Finish: White   

PROFLO® Rockaway Top-Mount Lavatory Sink
1861700
• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for ADA 
installation • Overall size: 20-1/2" x 17" • Bowl Size: 16" x 11" x 7-11/16" 
• Faucet Installation: 3 hole, 4" centers • Material: Vitreous china 
• Color/Finish: White   

PROFLO® Norris Under-Mount Lavatory Sink
4884915
• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for 
ADA installation • Overall size: 21-1/16" x 14-9/16" x 8-1/4" 
• Bowl Size: 18-3/4" x 12-1/4" x 6-3/10" • Material: Vitreous China 
• Color/Finish: White    

PROFLO® Comstock Under-Mount Lavatory Sink
4479529
• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for ADA 
installation • Overall size: 19-1/2" x 16" x 7-1/2" • Bowl Size: 17-3/8" x 
14-1/2" x 5-3/4" • Material: Vitreous China • Color/Finish: White    

PROFLO® Dishwasher Water Supply Hose
• Stainless steel         

Item# Length
2405280 60"
2405281 72"

PROFLO® Double Reinforced Ice Maker Supply Hose
2405288
• Includes connectors         

Supply Lines

PROFLO® Toilet Flexible Water Connector
• Braided stainless steel         

Item# Length Inlet Type Outlet Type
2405300 12" 3/8" Comp 7/8" CLST
2405301 16" 3/8" Comp 7/8" CLST

PROFLO® Reinforced Sink Flexible Water Connectors
• Stainless steel and PVC         

Item# Length Inlet Type Outlet Type
3866354 16" 3/8" Comp 1/2" FIP
2405309 20" 3/8" Comp 1/2" FIP
2405310 30" 3/8" Comp 1/2" FIP
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Complete Toilet Kits & One-Piece Toilets

Two-Piece Gravity-Fed Toilets

Toilet Seats

PROFLO® 1.28 GPF Complete Toilet
• Vitreous China • 12" Rough-in • Includes toilet seat, flanged wax ring 
and flange bolts • Gravity-fed • 2" glazed trap way • 8-7/8" x 7-5/8" 
water surface • Close coupled tank with cover   

Item# Type
4262642 Round Bowl
4262641 Elongated Bowl
4262643 ADA Elongated Bowl

PROFLO® Greenlee .8 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl
• 9800 Series • Vitreous China • 12" Rough-In • Gravity-fed • 1-3/4" 
fully glazed trap way • 7" x 5-1/2" water surface • High-performance 
3" flush valve • 16-1/2" Rough-In  

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height
4668830 Toilet Tank 10" —
4668829 Toilet Tank 12" —
4668831 Round Bowl — 16-1/2"
4668832 ADA Elongated Bowl — 17"

PROFLO® Jerritt 1.28 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl
• 1400T High-Efficiency Series • Vitreous China • 2" glazed trap way 
• Gravity-fed, double jetted box rim • ADA Height: 17" • 8" x 9" water 
surface • Close coupled tank with cover • Standard color match 
trip lever  

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height
4200507 Toilet Tank 12" —
4601868 Round Bowl — 15"
4601864 ADA Elongated Bowl — 17"

PROFLO® Plastic Tizer 
Elongated Toilet Seat
4083777
• Closed front with cover         

PROFLO® Plastic Camas 
Elongated Toilet Seat
4597298
• Closed front with cover 
• Easy quick-release hinge        

PROFLO® Plastic Crisson 
Elongated Toilet Seat
4431245
• Closed front with cover 
• Easy quick-release hinge 
• Soft-Close • Solid plastic 
construction      

PLUMBING

PROFLO® Plastic Tizer 
Round Toilet Seat
4083779
• Closed front with cover         
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Showerheads

PROFLO® Single-Function Showerhead
• Material: Brass • Brass ball joint • 2-3/4" Face diameter 
• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm      

Item# Finish
10161804 Polished Chrome
10161805 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Water-Saving Massage Showerhead
• Five spray functions • Neoperl® flow regulator • Brass ball joint 
• 4" Face diameter • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm     

Item# Finish
10081292 Polished Chrome
10081293 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Rainfall Showerhead
10030966
• Color/Finish: Brushed nickel • Material: Brass & ABS Construction 
• 6" Face diameter • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm      

PROFLO® Multi-Function Showerhead
9279790
• Color/Finish: Matte black • Five spray functions • 3-3/8" Face 
diameter • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm      

PROFLO® Rainfall Showerhead
8047862
• Color/Finish: Matte black • Material: Brass & ABS Construction 
• 8-5/8" Face diameter • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm      

PROFLO® Shower Arm and Flange
Item# Type Finish
272545 6" Shower Arm Chrome
272602 Shower Arm Flange Chrome
7225846 6" Shower Arm & Flange Brushed Nickel
9336797 6" Shower Arm & Flange Matte Black



22  |  RENOVATION INSPIRATION 

BATHROOM HARDWARE

Shower Rods

PROFLO® 44-72" Adjustable Curved 
Shower Rods
• 8-1/2"—10-3/5" bow • Material: Aluminum        

Item# Finish
7209896 Chrome
7209898 Brushed Nickel
9957863 Matte Black

PROFLO® 60" Fixed Curved 
Shower Rods
• 9" Bow • Material: Stainless steel        

Item# Finish
8495820 Chrome
8495822 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Straight Shower Rod
• Material: Aluminum Alloy         

Item# Length Type
2435396 60" Rod
2435397 72" Rod
2435398 — Flange Set
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Bathroom Hardware

PROFLO® Willett Decorative 
Bath Hardware Collection

Item# Finish Type
4417417 Chrome Single Robe Hook
4417414 Brushed Nickel Single Robe Hook
4417402 Chrome Toilet Tissue Holder
4417400 Brushed Nickel Toilet Tissue Holder
4417401 Chrome Towel Ring
4417399 Brushed Nickel Towel Ring
4417409 Chrome 18" Towel Bar
4417406 Brushed Nickel 18" Towel Bar
4417416 Chrome 24" Towel Bar
4417413 Brushed Nickel 24" Towel Bar

PROFLO® Kelper Decorative 
Bath Hardware Collection

Item# Finish Type
8114412 Matte Black Single Robe Hook
8114398 Matte Black Toilet Tissue Holder
8114392 Matte Black Towel Ring
8114397 Matte Black 24" Towel Bar

PROFLO® 6700 Series Decorative 
Bath Hardware Collection

Item# Finish Type
10076212 Chrome Double Robe Hook
10076214 Brushed Nickel Double Robe Hook
10076209 Chrome Toilet Tissue Holder
10076211 Brushed Nickel Toilet Tissue Holder
10076215 Chrome Towel Ring
10076217 Brushed Nickel Towel Ring
10076207 Chrome 18" Towel Bar
10076208 Brushed Nickel 18" Towel Bar
10076218 Chrome 24" Towel Bar
10076220 Brushed Nickel 24" Towel Bar
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Residential Locksets

Tulip Knob
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940331 Passage Satin Chrome
8940278 Passage Satin Nickel
8940363 Privacy Satin Chrome
8940214 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940255 Entry Satin Chrome
8940374 Entry Satin Nickel
8940219 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Chrome
8940349 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940285 Dummy Satin Chrome
8940335 Dummy Satin Nickel

Ball Knob
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940299 Passage Satin Chrome
8940325 Passage Satin Nickel
8940377 Privacy Satin Chrome
8940266 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940271 Entry Satin Chrome
8940193 Entry Satin Nickel
8940238 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Chrome
8940252 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940240 Dummy Satin Chrome
8940340 Dummy Satin Nickel

Flat Ball Knob
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940196 Passage Satin Nickel
8940198 Passage Matte Black
8940229 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940232 Privacy Matte Black
8940300 Entry Satin Nickel
8940297 Entry Matte Black
8940290 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940287 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Matte Black
8940353 Dummy Satin Nickel
8940354 Dummy Matte Black

HARDWARE
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Residential Locksets

Straight Lever
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940206 Passage Satin Chrome
8940351 Passage Satin Nickel
8940254 Privacy Satin Chrome
8940308 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940357 Entry Satin Chrome
8940224 Entry Satin Nickel
8940280 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940338 Dummy Satin Chrome
8940387 Dummy Satin Nickel

Wave Lever
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940260 Passage Satin Nickel
8940257 Passage Matte Black
8940274 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940272 Privacy Matte Black
8940343 Entry Satin Nickel
8940346 Entry Matte Black
8940230 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940382 Dummy - Right Satin Nickel
8940221 Dummy - Left Satin Nickel
8940379 Dummy - Right Matte Black
8940218 Dummy - Left Matte Black

Flat Bar Lever
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940213 Passage Satin Nickel
8940199 Passage Polished Chrome
8940210 Passage Matte Black
8940247 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940236 Privacy Polished Chrome
8940239 Privacy Matte Black
8940311 Entry Satin Nickel
8940303 Entry Polished Chrome
8940309 Entry Matte Black
8940370 Dummy Satin Nickel
8940359 Dummy Polished Chrome
8940364 Dummy Matte Black

Round Rod Lever
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch 
• KW1 keyway       

Item# Function Finish
8940328 Passage Satin Nickel
8940295 Passage Polished Chrome
8940330 Passage Matte Black
8940242 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940259 Privacy Polished Chrome
8940246 Privacy Matte Black
8940220 Entry Satin Nickel
8940234 Entry Polished Chrome
8940222 Entry Matte Black
8940367 Dummy Satin Nickel
8940380 Dummy Polished Chrome
8940369 Dummy Matte Black
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Door Hinges

Residential Locksets

Single Cylinder Deadbolt
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way 
adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway       

Item# Finish
8940225 Satin Chrome
8940321 Satin Nickel
8940323 Matte Black

Square 
Contemporary Deadbolt
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way 
adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway       

Item# Finish
8940216 Satin Nickel
8940208 Polished Chrome
8940217 Matte Black

Round Contemporary Deadbolt
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way 
adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway       

Item# Finish
8940292 Satin Nickel
8940276 Polished Chrome
8940289 Matte Black

Single Sided Deadbolt
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset 
• No access from exterior side        

Item# Finish
8940350 Satin Chrome
8940233 Satin Nickel

3-1/2" Residential Plain Hinge 
2/PK
• 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" • 5/8" radius        

Item# Finish
9263734 Satin Chrome
9263713 Satin Nickel
9263707 Matte Black

3-1/2" Residential Plain Hinge
• 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" • 1/4" radius        

Item# Finish Qty
9263721 Satin Chrome 2
9263727 Satin Nickel 2
9263701 Matte Black 3

3-1/2" Residential Spring Hinge 
2/PK
• 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" • 5/8" radius        

Item# Finish
9263725 Satin Chrome
9263678 Satin Nickel

4" Residential Spring Hinge 
2/PK
• 4" x 4" • 5/8" radius        

Item# Finish
9263731 Satin Chrome
9263696 Satin Nickel

HARDWARE
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3" Heavy-Duty Spring Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606786 Satin Nickel 5
9606801 Matte Black 1

4" Heavy-Duty Spring Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606828 Chrome 5
9606811 Satin Nickel 5

3" Standard Rigid Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606796 Satin Nickel 5
9606836 Matte Black 1

3" Heavy-Duty Rigid Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606822 Satin Nickel 5
9606820 Matte Black 1

4" Magnetic Hold-Open Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606831 Satin Nickel 1
9606833 Matte Black 1

One Point Hinge Pin Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606789 Satin Nickel 1
9606794 Matte Black 1

4" Standard Kick-Down 
Door Holder

Item# Finish Qty
7233901 Chrome 1
7233903 Satin Nickel 1

3" Standard Spring Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606805 Satin Nickel 10

Standard Hinge Pin Door Stop
Item# Finish Qty
9606773 Satin Nickel 10

Door & Wall Protection
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